腾锐 D2000/ 飞腾 FT2000-4 Processors
COM Express® Type-6
KEY FEATURES
DDR4 Watchdog
Timer
Quad
Displays
Multiple

www.dfi.com DFI reserves the right to change the specifications at any time prior to the product's release. Changes thereafter will be based on the product's revision. Please contact your
sales representative for the exact revision offered in your area. All product names mentioned are trademarks of their respective companies. © March 23, 2023 DFI Inc.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Name Part Number Processor DDR4 Storage 1000
BASE T USB 3.0 USB 2.0 SATA 2.0 Thermal Coating Temp.
FT960-FT2000 790-FT9601-000G FT2000 16GB 128GB SSD 2 4 8 3 Cooler N/A 0~55°C
FT960-FT2000 790-FT9601-000C FT2000 16GB 128GB SSD 2 4 8 3 Cooler Yes 0~55°C
FT960-D2000 790-FT9601-100G D2000 16GB 128GB SSD 2 4 8 3 Cooler N/A 0~55°C
FT960-D2000 790-FT9601-100C D2000 16GB 128GB SSD 2 4 8 3 Cooler Yes 0~55°C
FT960-FT2000 790-FT9601-200G FT2000 16GB N/A 2 4 8 3 Cooler N/A 0~55°C
FT960-FT2000 790-FT9601-200C FT2000 16GB N/A 2 4 8 3 Cooler Yes 0~55°C
FT960-D2000 790-FT9601-300G D2000 16GB N/A 2 4 8 3 Cooler N/A 0~55°C
FT960-D2000 790-FT9601-300C D2000 16GB N/A 2 4 8 3 Cooler Yes 0~55°C
SYSTEM Processor 腾锐 D2000, 8 核 2.3GHz 14nm, TDP 40W
飞腾 FT2000-4, 4 核 2.6GHz 28nm, TDP 30W
Memory 16GB DDR4 SDRAM ( 带 ECC)
BIOS Phytium BIOS